
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO4,BHUBANESWAR   

SESSION : 2021 – 22 

BOOK & NOTEBOOK LIST 
FOR CLASS – VI 

 
S. 

No. 
Subject NCERT Books 

CW 
Note Book 

Pages 
HW 

Note Book 
Pages Size 

 

1 
 

Hindi 
वसंत भाग – १  

01 
 

200 
 

01 
 

100 
 

18×24 
बाल राम कथा 

2 English 
Honey Suckle 

01 200 01 100 18×24 
A pact with the sun 

3 Mathematics Mathematics 01 200 01 100 18×24 

 
4 

Social 

Studies 

History – Our Past I  
01 

 
200 

 
01 

 
100 

 
18×24 The Earth our Habitat 

Social and Political life I 

5 Sanskrit ǽि चरा प्रथमो भाग : 01 100 01 100 18×24 

6 Science Science 01 200 01 100 18×24 

7 Computer ‐ 01 50 01 ‐ 18×24 

8 WE ‐ 01 50 01 ‐ 18×24 

9 Drawing ‐ 01‐Drawing 40  ‐  

 

 
BOOK & NOTEBOOK LIST 

FOR CLASS – VII 
 

S. 
No. 

Subject NCERT Books 
CW 

Note Book 
Pages 

HW 
Note Book 

Pages Size 

 
1 

 
Hindi 

वसंत भाग – 2 

बालमहाभारत कथा 

 
01 

 
200 

 
01 

 
100 

 
18×24 

2 English 
Honey Comb 

01 200 01 100 18×24 
An Alien Hand 

3 Mathematics Mathematics 01 200 01 100 18×24 

 
4 

 
Social 
Studies 

History – Our Past II  
01 

 
200 

 
01 

 
100 

 
18×24 Our Environment 

Social & Political life II 

5 Sanskrit ǽि चरा भाग 2 : 01 100 01 100 18×24 

6 Science Science 01 100 01 100 18×24 

7 Computer ‐ 01 100   18×24 

8 WE ‐ 01 100   18×24 

9 Drawing ‐ 01‐Drawing 40    



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO4,BHUBANESWAR   

 

BOOK & NOTEBOOK LIST 
FOR CLASS – VIII 

 

S. 
No. 

Subject NCERT Books 
CW 

Note Book 
Pages 

HW 
Note Book 

Pages Size 

 
1 

 
Hindi 

वसंत भाग – 3 

भारत की खोज 

 
01 

 
200 

 
01 

 
200 

 
18×24 

2 English 
Honey Dew 

01 200 01 100 18×24 
It so happened 

3 Mathematics Mathematics 01 200 01 200 18×24 

 
 

4 

 
Social 
Studies 

History – Our Past III 
(Part 1 & 2) 

 
 

01 

 
 

200 

 
 

01 

 
 

200 

 
 

18×24 Resource & 
Development 

Social & Political life III 

5 Sanskrit ǽि चरा  तत     ीय  भ ाग: 01 100 01 100 18×24 

6 Science Science 01 200 01 100 18×24 

7 Computer ‐ 01 100   18×24 

8 WE ‐ 01 100   18×24 

9 Drawing ‐ 01‐Drawing 40    

 

 
BOOK & NOTEBOOK LIST 

FOR CLASS – IX 
 

S. 
No. 

Subject NCERT Books 
CW 

Note Book 
Pages 

HW 
Note Book 

Pages Size 

 
1 

 
Hindi 

ि िितज भाग 1 

िकतका भाग 1 

 
01 

 
200 

 
01 

 
100 

 
18×24 

 
2 

 
English 

Beehive  
01 

 
200 

 
01 

 
100 

 
18×24 

Moments 

3 Mathematics Mathematics 01 200 01 200 19.5× 32 

 

 
4 

 
 

Social 
Studies 

Economics  

 
01 

 

 
200 

 

 
01 

 

 
100 

 

 
18×24 

Democratic Politics I 

India and 
Contemporary World I 

Contemporary India I 

5 Sanskrit शेमषी प्रथमो भाग : 01 100 01 100 18×24 

6 Science Science 01 180 01 

Practical 
Rec-1 

120 18×24 

7 Computer ‐ 01 100   18×24 

8 WE ‐ 01 50   18×24 

9 Drawing ‐ 01‐Drawing 40    



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO4,BHUBANESWAR   

 

BOOK & NOTEBOOK LIST 
FOR CLASS – X 

 
S. 

No. 
Subject NCERT Books 

CW 
Note Book 

Pages 
HW 

Note Book 
Pages Size 

 
1 

 
Hindi 

ि िितज भाग 2 

िकतका भाग 2 

 
01 

 
200 

 
01 

 
200 

 
18×24 

2 English 
First Flight 

01 200 01 100 18×24 
Footprints without feet 

3 Mathematics Mathematics 01 200 01 200 19.5× 32 

 

 
4 

 
 

Social 
Studies 

India & contemporary 
world II 

 

 
01 

 

 
200 

 

 
01 

 

 
200 

 

 
18×24 

Democratic Politics II 

Understanding 
Economic Development 
Contemporary India II 

5 Sanskrit As per CBSE Website 01 100 01 100 18×24 

6 Science Science 01 180 01 120 18×24 

7 Computer ‐ 01 100   18×24 

8 WE ‐ 01 100   18×24 

9 Drawing ‐ 01‐Drawing 40    



 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO4, BHUBANESWAR 
BOOK & NOTEBOOK LIST 

FOR CLASS – XII 
 

S 
No 

Subject NCERT Books 
CW Note 

Book 
Pages 

HW 
Notebook 

Pages 
PRACTICAL 
Notebook 

Pages Size 

 
1 

 
Hindi 

आरोह भाग 2 

ि वतान भाग 2 

ििभūियक्त और माÚयम 

 
01 

 
200 

 
02 

 
100 

   
18×24 

2 English 
Flamingo 

01 200 01 100 
  

18×24 
Vistas 

3 Mathematics Mathematics NCERT 01 200 01 100 01 100 19.5× 32 

5 
Computer 
Science 

As prescribed 01 200 01 200 
01+01 (Obs Copy) 

100 Long Type 

6 
Informatics 
Practices 

As prescribed 01 200 01 200 
01+01 (Obs Copy) 

100 Long Type 

7 Physics Physics 01 200 01 
200 01+01 (Obs Copy) 100 

Long Type 

8 Chemistry Chemistry 01 200 01 
200 01+01 (Obs Copy) 100 

Long Type 

9. Biology Biology 01 200 01 
200 01+01 (Obs Copy) 100 

Long Type 

 
10. 

 
Economics 

• Introductory Micro 
Economics 

• Indian Economy 

 
01 

 
300 

 
01 

200  
01 

100 Long Size 
(Register Type) 

11. Accountancy 
• Accountancy Part I 
• Accountancy Part II 

01 300 01 
200 

01 
100 Long Size 

(Register Type) 

12 
Business 
Studies 

• Business Studies – I 
• Business Studies – II 

01 300 01 300 01 
100 Long Size 

(Register Type) 

 


